
U15 NATIONAL JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP  09/02/2019  LEFKOTHEO   MenU15+73
Competitors: 5

1

1. GIANNIS ANTONIOU, CHRISTODOULIDE JUDO ACADEMY

5. ALEXANDROS GARIVALDINOS, ONISILOS
10 - 00

2

3. ANDREAS EFREMIDIS, MONOMACHOS SPORT CLUB

3

2. ALEXIS SPERLIDIS, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

4

4. ANDREAS YIAPANIS, KODOKAN JUDO LIOPETRI

A

B

C

D

5

ANTONIOU

EFREMIDIS

10 - 00

6

SPERLIDIS

YIAPANIS

10 - 00

7

1

2

GARIVALDINOS

8

3

4

9

6

GARIVALDINOS

YIAPANIS

10 - 00

10

5

EFREMIDIS

11

ANTONIOU

SPERLIDIS

10s2 - 00s3

GARIVALDINOS

EFREMIDIS

ANTONIOU

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

GIANNIS ANTONIOU, CHRISTODOULIDE JUDO ACADEMY

ALEXIS SPERLIDIS, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

ALEXANDROS GARIVALDINOS, ONISILOS

ANDREAS EFREMIDIS, MONOMACHOS SPORT CLUB

ANDREAS YIAPANIS, KODOKAN JUDO LIOPETRI



U15 NATIONAL JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP  09/02/2019  LEFKOTHEO   MenU15-34
Competitors: 6

1

1. STRATOS CHARALAMPOUS, CHRISTODOULIDE JUDO ACADEMY

5. MARIOS MATHAIOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY
00s3 - 10s1

2

3. MARIOS ARISTOTELOUS, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

3

2. GIORGOS SPYROU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

6. CHRISTOS STAVROU, KITION
00 - 10

4

8. CHARIS SPANOS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

A

B

C

D

5

MATHAIOU

ARISTOTELOUS

10 - 00

6

STAVROU

SPANOS

01 - 00s1

7

1

2

CHARALAMPOUS

8

3

4

SPYROU

9

6

CHARALAMPOUS

SPANOS

10 - 00

10

5

SPYROU

ARISTOTELOUS

01s1 - 10

11

MATHAIOU

STAVROU

10 - 00

CHARALAMPOUS

ARISTOTELOUS

MATHAIOU

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

MARIOS MATHAIOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

CHRISTOS STAVROU, KITION

STRATOS CHARALAMPOUS, CHRISTODOULIDE JUDO ACADEMY

MARIOS ARISTOTELOUS, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

CHARIS SPANOS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

GIORGOS SPYROU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY



U15 NATIONAL JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP  09/02/2019  LEFKOTHEO   MenU15-38
Competitors: 6

1

5. NIKOLAS CHOUNTANTZE, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

2

3. ALEXIS SOTIRIOU, CHRISTODOULIDE JUDO ACADEMY

7. IOANNIS MICHAELIDES, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY
10s2 - 01s1

3

2. STEFANOS PASIARDIS, LARNACA JUDO UNION

6. ALEXANDROS KAMITSIS, LAKEDEMON JUDO CLUB
10 - 00s3

4

4. DIONYSIS BESTAEV, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

A

B

C

D

5

CHOUNTANTZE

SOTIRIOU

01 - 00s1

6

PASIARDIS

BESTAEV

10 - 00

7

1

2

MICHAELIDES

8

3

4

KAMITSIS

9

6

MICHAELIDES

BESTAEV

10 - 00

10

5

KAMITSIS

SOTIRIOU

01s1 - 11

11

CHOUNTANTZE

PASIARDIS

10 - 00

MICHAELIDES

SOTIRIOU

CHOUNTANTZE

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

NIKOLAS CHOUNTANTZE, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

STEFANOS PASIARDIS, LARNACA JUDO UNION

IOANNIS MICHAELIDES, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

ALEXIS SOTIRIOU, CHRISTODOULIDE JUDO ACADEMY

DIONYSIS BESTAEV, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

ALEXANDROS KAMITSIS, LAKEDEMON JUDO CLUB



U15 NATIONAL JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP  09/02/2019  LEFKOTHEO   MenU15-42
Competitors: 9

1

1. IAKOVOS KOYRAOYLI, CHRISTODOULIDE JUDO ACADEMY

213. IAKOVOS PETROU, KITION

3

3. MILTIADIS CHARALAMPOUS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

11. CHRISTOS IOANNOY, LIMASSOL JUDO UNION 10 - 00

415. CHRISTOS ARAMBIDIS, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

5

2. DANIEL  ORFANOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

6

6. GIORGOS HADJISAVVA, LARNACA JUDO UNION

712. LAZAROS MANOUSARIDIS, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

8

8. NIKOS ZENIOU, ZEN JUDO CLUB

A

B

C

D

9

KOYRAOYLI

PETROU

10s1 - 00s1

10

CHARALAMPOUS

ARAMBIDIS

00 - 10

11

ORFANOU

HADJISAVVA

11 - 00

12

MANOUSARIDIS

ZENIOU

10 - 00

13

1

2

14

3

4

IOANNOY

15

5

6

16

7

8

17

10

CHARALAMPOUS

18

9

IOANNOY

PETROU
00 - 10

19

12

ZENIOU

20

11

HADJISAVVA

21

KOYRAOYLI

ARAMBIDIS

00 - 10

22

ORFANOU

MANOUSARIDIS

11 - 00

23

CHARALAMPOUS

PETROU

00 - 10

24

ZENIOU

HADJISAVVA

10 - 00

25

22

PETROU

MANOUSARIDIS
00 - 10

26

21

ZENIOU

KOYRAOYLI
00 - 11

27

ARAMBIDIS

ORFANOU

00 - 01

MANOUSARIDIS

KOYRAOYLI

ORFANOU

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

DANIEL  ORFANOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

CHRISTOS ARAMBIDIS, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

LAZAROS MANOUSARIDIS, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

IAKOVOS KOYRAOYLI, CHRISTODOULIDE JUDO ACADEMY

IAKOVOS PETROU, KITION

NIKOS ZENIOU, ZEN JUDO CLUB

MILTIADIS CHARALAMPOUS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

GIORGOS HADJISAVVA, LARNACA JUDO UNION



U15 NATIONAL JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP  09/02/2019  LEFKOTHEO   MenU15-46
Competitors: 7

1

1. STAVROS CHARALAMBIDES, CHRISTODOULIDE JUDO ACADEMY

5. IRINAIOS ZINONOS, LARNACA JUDO UNION
10 - 01

2

3. IOANNIS MPEKOS, NICOSIA JUDO CENTER

3

2. GEORGE SPYROU, AMMOCHOSTOU JUDO UNION

6. ALEXIS ATHANATOS, CHRISTODOULIDE JUDO ACADEMY
10 - 00

4

4. STYLIANOS KALOGIANNIS, LARNACA JUDO UNION

8. KONSTANTINOS STAVROU, ZEN JUDO CLUB
10 - 00

A

B

C

D

5

CHARALAMBIDES

MPEKOS

10 - 00

6

SPYROU

KALOGIANNIS

00s1 - 10

7

1

2

ZINONOS

8

3

4

ATHANATOS

STAVROU

00 - 10

9

6

ZINONOS

SPYROU

10s1 - 00

10

5

STAVROU

MPEKOS

10 - 00s1

11

CHARALAMBIDES

KALOGIANNIS

00 - 11

ZINONOS

STAVROU

KALOGIANNIS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

STYLIANOS KALOGIANNIS, LARNACA JUDO UNION

STAVROS CHARALAMBIDES, CHRISTODOULIDE JUDO ACADEMY

IRINAIOS ZINONOS, LARNACA JUDO UNION

KONSTANTINOS STAVROU, ZEN JUDO CLUB

GEORGE SPYROU, AMMOCHOSTOU JUDO UNION

IOANNIS MPEKOS, NICOSIA JUDO CENTER

ALEXIS ATHANATOS, CHRISTODOULIDE JUDO ACADEMY



U15 NATIONAL JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP  09/02/2019  LEFKOTHEO   MenU15-50
Competitors: 7

1

1. DIMITRIS ARAMBIDIS, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

5. MICHAIL PANAGI, CHRISTODOULIDE JUDO ACADEMY
10 - 00

2

3. CHRISTOS ARGYRIDES, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

7. IOSIF TSIANAKKAS, MONOMACHOS SPORT CLUB
10 - 00

3

2. MARIOS TSAZOU, ONISILOS

6. ANTONIOS GEORGIOU, CHRISTODOULIDE JUDO ACADEMY
11 - 00

4

4. DIMITRIS TZEIRANIDIS, MONOMACHOS SPORT CLUB

A

B

C

D

5

ARAMBIDIS

ARGYRIDES

00 - 10

6

TSAZOU

TZEIRANIDIS

10 - 00

7

1

2

PANAGI

TSIANAKKAS

10 - 00

8

3

4

GEORGIOU

9

6

PANAGI

TZEIRANIDIS

00 - 10s1

10

5

GEORGIOU

ARAMBIDIS

00 - 10

11

ARGYRIDES

TSAZOU

11 - 00

TZEIRANIDIS

ARAMBIDIS

ARGYRIDES

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

CHRISTOS ARGYRIDES, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

MARIOS TSAZOU, ONISILOS

DIMITRIS TZEIRANIDIS, MONOMACHOS SPORT CLUB

DIMITRIS ARAMBIDIS, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

MICHAIL PANAGI, CHRISTODOULIDE JUDO ACADEMY

ANTONIOS GEORGIOU, CHRISTODOULIDE JUDO ACADEMY

IOSIF TSIANAKKAS, MONOMACHOS SPORT CLUB



U15 NATIONAL JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP  09/02/2019  LEFKOTHEO   MenU15-55
Competitors: 3

Competitors

# Name Club 1 2 3

1 SPYROS SIKKIS LIMASSOL JUDO UNION

2 MICHALIS KOURTIDIS MONOMACHOS SPORT CLUB

3 NIKOLAS ANTONIOU PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 SPYROS SIKKIS MICHALIS KOURTIDIS 10s1-00s3 2:58

10

1 32 SPYROS SIKKIS NIKOLAS ANTONIOU 00-10 1:03

10

2 33 MICHALIS KOURTIDIS NIKOLAS ANTONIOU 00-10 0:20

10

Wins Pts Pos

1 10

1

0 0

2

2 20

3

Results

Pos Name

1 NIKOLAS ANTONIOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

2 SPYROS SIKKIS, LIMASSOL JUDO UNION

3 MICHALIS KOURTIDIS, MONOMACHOS SPORT CLUB



U15 NATIONAL JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP  09/02/2019  LEFKOTHEO   MenU15-60
Competitors: 8

1

1. MARIOS CHRISTOFI, KODOKAN JUDO LIOPETRI

5. ANASTASIOS IOANNOY, CHRISTODOULIDE JUDO ACADEMY
10 - 00

2

3. THANASIS ORFANOS, KITION

7. EKTORAS ALEXANDROU, ONISILOS
11 - 00

3

2. ALEXANDROS HADJIEFSTATHIOU, MONOMACHOS SPORT CLUB

6. ARIS DEMETRIOU, ONISILOS
00 - 10

4

4. KONSTANTINOS ZAMPOULOUA, CHRISTODOULIDE JUDO ACADEMY

8. ANDREAS SAVVA, KITION
01 - 10

A

B

C

D

5

CHRISTOFI

ORFANOS

10s1 - 00s2

6

DEMETRIOU

SAVVA

10 - 00

7

1

2

IOANNOY

ALEXANDROU

10 - 00

8

3

4

HADJIEFSTATHIOU

ZAMPOULOUA

01s2 - 10

9

6

IOANNOY

SAVVA

10 - 00

10

5

ZAMPOULOUA

ORFANOS

00 - 10

11

CHRISTOFI

DEMETRIOU

10 - 00

IOANNOY

ORFANOS

CHRISTOFI

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

MARIOS CHRISTOFI, KODOKAN JUDO LIOPETRI

ARIS DEMETRIOU, ONISILOS

ANASTASIOS IOANNOY, CHRISTODOULIDE JUDO ACADEMY

THANASIS ORFANOS, KITION

ANDREAS SAVVA, KITION

KONSTANTINOS ZAMPOULOUA, CHRISTODOULIDE JUDO ACADE

EKTORAS ALEXANDROU, ONISILOS

ALEXANDROS HADJIEFSTATHIOU, MONOMACHOS SPORT CLUB



U15 NATIONAL JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP  09/02/2019  LEFKOTHEO   MenU15-66
Competitors: 4

Competitors

# Name Club 1 2 3 4

1 ELEFTHERIOS ZACHAROULAS KITION

2 KOSTAS DOURACHIDIS PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

3 MARIOS IOANNOY ONISILOS

4 THEOCHARIS KARATSAOUSIDIS LARNACA JUDO UNION

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 ELEFTHERIOS ZACHAROULAS KOSTAS DOURACHIDIS 10-00 0:16

10

3 42 MARIOS IOANNOY THEOCHARIS KARATSAOUSIDIS 00-10 0:28

10

1 33 ELEFTHERIOS ZACHAROULAS MARIOS IOANNOY 00-10 0:33

10

2 44 KOSTAS DOURACHIDIS THEOCHARIS KARATSAOUSIDIS 00-10 2:46

10

1 45 ELEFTHERIOS ZACHAROULAS THEOCHARIS KARATSAOUSIDIS 00-01s2 3:00

1

2 36 KOSTAS DOURACHIDIS MARIOS IOANNOY 00-10 0:38

10

Wins Pts Pos

1 10

1

0 0

22 20

3

3 21

4

Results

Pos Name

1 THEOCHARIS KARATSAOUSIDIS, LARNACA JUDO UNION

2 MARIOS IOANNOY, ONISILOS

3 ELEFTHERIOS ZACHAROULAS, KITION

4 KOSTAS DOURACHIDIS, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION



U15 NATIONAL JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP  09/02/2019  LEFKOTHEO   MenU15-73
Competitors: 7

1

1. SOTIRIS CHRISTODOULOU, NICOSIA JUDO CENTER

5. GEORGE MICHAEL, LAKEDEMON JUDO CLUB
00 - 10

2

3. ANDREAS PATSIANTOS, ONISILOS

3

2. GIORGOS LIGGIS, LARNACA JUDO UNION

6. THEOCHARIS SIMONOF, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION
10 - 00

4

4. KYRIAKOS ANTONIOU, KITION

8. BUNDAE MICHAIL, MONOMACHOS SPORT CLUB
10 - 00

A

B

C

D

5

MICHAEL

PATSIANTOS

10 - 00

6

LIGGIS

ANTONIOU

00s1 - 10s1

7

1

2

CHRISTODOULOU

8

3

4

SIMONOF

MICHAIL

10s1 - 00s1

9

6

CHRISTODOULOU

LIGGIS

00 - 10

10

5

SIMONOF

PATSIANTOS

10 - 00

11

MICHAEL

ANTONIOU

00 - 11

LIGGIS

SIMONOF

ANTONIOU

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

KYRIAKOS ANTONIOU, KITION

GEORGE MICHAEL, LAKEDEMON JUDO CLUB

GIORGOS LIGGIS, LARNACA JUDO UNION

THEOCHARIS SIMONOF, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

SOTIRIS CHRISTODOULOU, NICOSIA JUDO CENTER

ANDREAS PATSIANTOS, ONISILOS

BUNDAE MICHAIL, MONOMACHOS SPORT CLUB



U15 NATIONAL JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP  09/02/2019  LEFKOTHEO   WomenU15-36
Competitors: 5

1

1. JESSIKA TATE, CHRISTODOULIDE JUDO ACADEMY

5. CHRISTINA CHRISTOFOROU, KITION
00s1 - 01s1

2

3. LORA STYLIANOU, LARNACA JUDO UNION

3

2. FLORENTIA KOURRI, KITION

4

8. XANTHIA STYLIANOU, CHRISTODOULIDE JUDO ACADEMY

A

B

C

D

5

CHRISTOFOROU

STYLIANOU

10 - 00

6

KOURRI

STYLIANOU

10 - 00s1

7

1

2

TATE

8

3

4

9

6

TATE

STYLIANOU

10 - 00

10

5

STYLIANOU

11

CHRISTOFOROU

KOURRI

00 - 10

TATE

STYLIANOU

KOURRI

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

FLORENTIA KOURRI, KITION

CHRISTINA CHRISTOFOROU, KITION

JESSIKA TATE, CHRISTODOULIDE JUDO ACADEMY

LORA STYLIANOU, LARNACA JUDO UNION

XANTHIA STYLIANOU, CHRISTODOULIDE JUDO ACADEMY



U15 NATIONAL JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP  09/02/2019  LEFKOTHEO   WomenU15-40
Competitors: 6

1

5. VIOLETTA MPEKOU, NICOSIA JUDO CENTER

2

3. ADAMANTIA CHRISTODOULIDOU, CHRISTODOULIDE JUDO ACADEMY

7. MARIA PAPAPANTELI, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY
10 - 00

3

2. EVGENIA PAPAPANTELI, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

6. ANASTASIA TSERNOMPAI, CHRISTODOULIDE JUDO ACADEMY
00s2 - 10s1

4

8. KIRIAKI KKAILI, KITION

A

B

C

D

5

MPEKOU

CHRISTODOULIDOU

00 - 10

6

TSERNOMPAI

KKAILI

00s2 - 11

7

1

2

PAPAPANTELI

8

3

4

PAPAPANTELI

9

6

PAPAPANTELI

TSERNOMPAI

00 - 01

10

5

PAPAPANTELI

MPEKOU

10 - 00

11

CHRISTODOULIDOU

KKAILI

10s1 - 00s1

TSERNOMPAI

PAPAPANTELI

CHRISTODOULIDOU

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ADAMANTIA CHRISTODOULIDOU, CHRISTODOULIDE JUDO ACAD

KIRIAKI KKAILI, KITION

ANASTASIA TSERNOMPAI, CHRISTODOULIDE JUDO ACADEMY

EVGENIA PAPAPANTELI, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

MARIA PAPAPANTELI, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

VIOLETTA MPEKOU, NICOSIA JUDO CENTER



U15 NATIONAL JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP  09/02/2019  LEFKOTHEO   WomenU15-44
Competitors: 5

1

1. VERONICA KALAITSIDOU, AMMOCHOSTOU JUDO UNION

2

7. IOANNA MICHAIL, KITION

3

2. ALEXANDRA PETROVA, PYGASOS LARNACAS

6. MARIA LEONTSINI, CHRISTODOULIDE JUDO ACADEMY
01 - 00s1

4

8. DANIELA NICOLAOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

A

B

C

D

5

KALAITSIDOU

MICHAIL

10 - 00

6

PETROVA

NICOLAOU

00s1 - 10

7

1

2

8

3

4

LEONTSINI

9

6

PETROVA

10

5

LEONTSINI

MICHAIL

10s1 - 00s1

11

KALAITSIDOU

NICOLAOU

10 - 00

PETROVA

LEONTSINI

KALAITSIDOU

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

VERONICA KALAITSIDOU, AMMOCHOSTOU JUDO UNION

DANIELA NICOLAOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

ALEXANDRA PETROVA, PYGASOS LARNACAS

MARIA LEONTSINI, CHRISTODOULIDE JUDO ACADEMY

IOANNA MICHAIL, KITION



U15 NATIONAL JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP  09/02/2019  LEFKOTHEO   WomenU15-48
Competitors: 3

Competitors

# Name Club 1 2 3

1 VERONICA KAMANIDOU LARNACA JUDO UNION

2 MARINA KLAPI LIMASSOL JUDO UNION

3 SOFIA GAVRILIDOU MONOMACHOS SPORT CLUB

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 VERONICA KAMANIDOU MARINA KLAPI 10-00 0:24

10

1 32 VERONICA KAMANIDOU SOFIA GAVRILIDOU 10-00s1 0:34

10

2 33 MARINA KLAPI SOFIA GAVRILIDOU 01-10 2:34

10

Wins Pts Pos

2 20 1

0 0

21 10

3

Results

Pos Name

1 VERONICA KAMANIDOU, LARNACA JUDO UNION

2 SOFIA GAVRILIDOU, MONOMACHOS SPORT CLUB

3 MARINA KLAPI, LIMASSOL JUDO UNION



U15 NATIONAL JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP  09/02/2019  LEFKOTHEO   WomenU15-52
Competitors: 4

Competitors

# Name Club 1 2 3 4

1 ANTREA CHRISTODOULOU ONISILOS

2 DENISE CHRISTODOULOU ONISILOS

3 MARIA MICHAIL LARNACA JUDO UNION

4 ALEXIA AGIOTI CHRISTODOULIDE JUDO ACADEMY

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 ANTREA CHRISTODOULOU DENISE CHRISTODOULOU 10-00 0:20

10

3 42 MARIA MICHAIL ALEXIA AGIOTI 10-00 0:51

10

1 33 ANTREA CHRISTODOULOU MARIA MICHAIL 00-10 0:24

10

2 44 DENISE CHRISTODOULOU ALEXIA AGIOTI 10-01s1 2:07

10

1 45 ANTREA CHRISTODOULOU ALEXIA AGIOTI 00-10 1:16

10

2 36 DENISE CHRISTODOULOU MARIA MICHAIL 00-10 0:11

10

Wins Pts Pos

1 10

1

1 10

2

3 30

3

1 10

4

Results

Pos Name

1 MARIA MICHAIL, LARNACA JUDO UNION

2 ALEXIA AGIOTI, CHRISTODOULIDE JUDO ACADEMY

3 ANTREA CHRISTODOULOU, ONISILOS

4 DENISE CHRISTODOULOU, ONISILOS



U15 NATIONAL JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP  09/02/2019  LEFKOTHEO   WomenU15-57
Competitors: 4

Competitors

# Name Club 1 2 3 4

1 KLEOPATRA PAPAPANTELI PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

2 MARINA AZINOU PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

3 MARIA IOANNOY LARNACA JUDO UNION

4 ELEANA KATSANTONI KITION

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 KLEOPATRA PAPAPANTELI MARINA AZINOU 00s2-10 1:45

10

3 42 MARIA IOANNOY ELEANA KATSANTONI 00-10 0:09

10

1 33 KLEOPATRA PAPAPANTELI MARIA IOANNOY 10-00 0:22

10

2 44 MARINA AZINOU ELEANA KATSANTONI 10-00 0:14

10

1 45 KLEOPATRA PAPAPANTELI ELEANA KATSANTONI 10-00 1:16

10

2 36 MARINA AZINOU MARIA IOANNOY 00-10 1:37

10

Wins Pts Pos

2 20

12 20

2

1 10

31 10

4

Results

Pos Name

1 MARINA AZINOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

2 KLEOPATRA PAPAPANTELI, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

3 ELEANA KATSANTONI, KITION

4 MARIA IOANNOY, LARNACA JUDO UNION


